
OTHER CONTACTS

Organization  Contact  Email 
Citizens for Greater Schools  Jill Black jillblack68@yahoo.com

Citizens for Greater Schools  Libby Manning ejmanning90@gmail.com

Comerica Bank Dalisa McAnally ddmcanally@comerica.com

Communities in Schools Mike Steele mike.steele@cistarrant.org

Crowley ISD Anthony Johnson anthony.johnson@crowley.k12.tx.us

Crowley ISD Traveon Jefferson treaveon.jefferson@crowley.k12.tx.us

Cuenta Conmigo/ Olga Narajo cuentaconmigo.olga@yahoo.com

Downtown Inc Andy Taft andy@dfwi.org

Dream Outside the Box Kam Phillips kamphillips@dreamoutsidethebox.org

First Tee Fort Worth Carlos Guzman cguzman@firstteeftworth.org

Fort Worth Chamber of Comerce  Glenn Spoons  gspoons@fortworthchamber.com 

Fort Worth Parks and Community Service Sandra Medina Sandra.Medina@fortworthtexas.gov

Frost Bank Teresa Montes teresa.montes@frostbank.com

Frost Bank Karen Massie karen.massie@frostbank.com

FWISD Leadership PTA Lisa Saucedo  fwisdpta@gmail.com

FWISD School Board Member Matthew Avila matthew.avila@fwisd.org

FWISD School Board Member Jacinto Ramos jacinto.ramos@fwisd.org

New York Life/Hispanic Chamber of Commerce Joann Jensen jmjensen777@gmail.com

PTA President Paschal High School Sarah Tempel  sftempel@me.com 

Southside Inc.  Megan Henderson megan@fortworthsouth.org

Southside Inc.  Paul Paine paul@fortworthsouth.org

Stop 6 Community Pilot Carlos Walker carlos.walker@fwisd.org

Stop 6 Community Pilot Nakia Cole nakia.cole@fwisd.org

Tarrant County Juvenile Services Eric Childress echildress@tarrantcounty.com

Tarrant County Juvenile Services Arlene Blair anblair@tarrantcounty.com

Tarrant County Juvenile Services  Diana Madrid  dmadrid@tarrantcounty.com

TCU Allison Lanza allison.lanza@tcu.edu

TCU Linda Hughes lhughes@tcu.edu

TCU Rocelle Smith rocelle.smith@tcu.edu

TCU Community Engagement  Rosangela Boyd  r.boyd@tcu.edu 

TCU Professor Mike Sacken d.sacken@tcu.edu

TCU Professor Dr. Boyd boydrk@hotmail.com

TCU/Student Affairs Michael Russel  m.russel@tcu.ed

Transwestern Real Estate Jim Sager jim.sager@transwestern.net

Z's Café Carlo Capua carlo@zscafe.com
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